THE GREATER BARBER COUNTY
HISTORICAL ACTION ASSOCIATION, INC,

WWWTHEHERITAGECENTER.ORG

T-SHIRT ORDER FORM

(Web order)
Date
Name: B
Address: —
Phone: B o Email: - o
Qty Size Pershit  Total
Small X 10.00
Medium - X 10.00
Large X 10.00
Xlarge X 10.00
XXlarge X 11.00
XXXlarge X 12.00
XXXXlarge X 13.00
Subtotal
Kansas Residents add 7.30% Sales Tax
Freight (Optional)
Total

If you are unable to pick up your order, we can ship it to you for an
additional charge of $5.00.
Mail order form and check to: The GBCHAA
P.O. Box 46

Sharon, KS 67138

For questions or additional order forms, visit us at
www.theheritagecenter.org or Call Lois at 620-886-5242

Shirt Size
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
2XL
3XL
4XL
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Gone But Not Forgotten.

www.heritagecenter.org

Shirt Cost Sales Tax
$10.00 $0.73
$10.00 $0.73
$10.00 $0.73
$10.00 $0.73
$11.00 $0.80
$12.00 $0.88
$13.00 $0.95
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Shirt Total
$10.73
$10.73
$10.73
$10.73
$11.80
$12.88
$13.95
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